START-OF-LOG:

2.0

CREATED-BY: QARTest 10.2.1
SP-DX

CONTEST:

CALLSIGN:
CATEGORY:
CLAIMED-SCORE:
NAME: Alessandro Corsini

ADDRESS:
ADDRESS:
ADDRESS:

FREQ.
7013,0
7015, 0
7011, 3
7010, 7
7007, 8
7006, 1
7005, 6
7004, 4
7002, 0
7002, 3
7002, 0
7001, 2
7000, 7
7013, 2
7015, 0
7016, 9
7020, 8
7022, 2
7025, 4
7027, 0
7027, 6
7031,1
7031,7
7032, 0
7034, 0
7018,7
7011, 8
7010, 0
7005, 2
7018, 4
7004, 4
7002, 4
7020, 5
7024,0
7025, 5
7032, 3
7034, 0
7036, 3
7037,5
7030, 4
7031, 4

14016, 5

14013, 3

14009, 9

14011,1

14016, 6

14020, 1

14021,8

Via Del Soderello 24
50019 Sesto Fiorentino
ITALY

MODE DATE TIME
CWw 2020-04-04 1538
CWw 2020-04-04 1612
CWw 2020-04-04 1848
Cw 2020-04-04 1852
CWw 2020-04-04 1859
Cw 2020-04-04 1902
Cw 2020-04-04 1908
CWw 2020-04-04 1910
Cw 2020-04-04 1911
CWw 2020-04-04 1916
CwWw 2020-04-04 1922
CWw 2020-04-04 1925
CwWw 2020-04-04 1928
CWw 2020-04-04 1933
CWw 2020-04-04 1937
Cw 2020-04-04 2001
CWw 2020-04-04 2004
CWw 2020-04-04 2006
CWw 2020-04-04 2022
CWw 2020-04-04 2023
CWw 2020-04-04 2026
CWw 2020-04-04 2029
CWw 2020-04-04 2030
CWw 2020-04-04 2032
CWw 2020-04-04 2037
CWw 2020-04-04 2039
CWw 2020-04-04 2042
CWw 2020-04-04 2046
CWw 2020-04-05 0744
CWw 2020-04-05 0747
CWw 2020-04-05 0754
CWw 2020-04-05 0758
CWw 2020-04-05 0802
CWw 2020-04-05 0805
CWw 2020-04-05 0812
CWw 2020-04-05 0820
CWw 2020-04-05 0824
CWw 2020-04-05 0832
CWw 2020-04-05 0836
CWw 2020-04-05 0838
CWw 2020-04-05 0841
CWw 2020-04-05 0847
CWw 2020-04-05 0856
CWw 2020-04-05 0911
CWw 2020-04-05 0913
CWw 2020-04-05 0919
CWw 2020-04-05 0947
CWw 2020-04-05 0948

IKS5MEP
SINGLE-OP ALL LOW CW

5616

MYCALL
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IK5MEP
IKS5MEP
IK5MEP
IKS5MEP
IK5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IK5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IK5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKSMEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKSMEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP

SER.
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

CALL
SQ98cC
SPT7AH
SP6MQO
SP9WZJ
SPSWA
SPOW
SP1D
SP60OJE
SPS5AUY
SP2XX
SQ1REX
SP3LPR
SP3HRN
SP2GVN
SP5I0U
SP8HWM
SP5CNA
SP5CJQ
SP2HYO
SPAF
SP50OXJ
SPATKR
SP2QCwW
SPT7TIWA
SP4AVG
SP2JNK
SP2AYC
SPAW
SQ3RX
SP3MKS
SP2EBG
SP7Q
SP9JZT
SPO9R
SPTEXY
SPOERY
SN70
SN6A
SP90OUV
SP9H
SP60OPC
SP1D
SP8PAI
SP1C
SP3SLU
SQ8L
SP2XX
SP2GCJ

RST PROV.
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
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EB/

EB/
EB/
EB/

EB/
EB/

EB/
EB/

EB/
EB/
EB/



14022, 7
14028, 2
14025, 2
14029,5
14027, 9
14032,0
14032, 7
14033, 7
14033,7
14033, 7
14033, 7
14033, 8
14040, 0
14036,0
14036,0
14039,5
14020, 0
14020,0
14030, 5
14028, 5
14028,5
14028, 9
14028, 9
14028, 9

CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW

END-OF-LOG:

2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05
2020-04-05

0951
1005
1006
1008
1009
1013
1014
1021
1023
1025
1026
1142
1149
1153
1157
1214
1228
1231
1242
1300
1302
1312
1312
1318

IK5MEP
IK5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IK5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP

0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072

SN4T
SQ1DNJ
SP5AUC
SQSCAQ
SN5X
SP2EFU
SQ9MZ
SPSIBJ
SP8YB
SP5DU
SP9JOX
SP6MQO
SPT7CVW
SPI9KVC
SP2JLR
SP7AH
SPOTTG
SP6NZ
SP2GMA
SP2IKP
SP2BHM
SPOGFI
SP3CYY
SPODWT

599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
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